
Term Time Holidays 2023/2024 

August 2023 

    

Term begins- Wednesday 16 August 2023  

September 2023   

September 

weekend 

 

Friday 22 and Monday 25 September 2023  

October 2023  

October break 

 

Monday 16 to Friday 20 October 2023 

 

 

November 2023  

In-service day  
Monday 13 November 2023 

 

 

December 2023 and January 2024  

Christmas/New 

Year 

Nursery closes on Friday 22 December 2023 

and re-open on Monday 8 January 2024 

 

 

February 2024   

February break Monday 12 and Tuesday 13 February 2024  

In-service day 

- all schools 

Wednesday 14 February 2024 

 

 

March/April 2024   

Spring 

break/Easter 

Finish on Thursday 28 March 2024* 

Return on Monday 15 April 2024 

 

May 2024  

In-service day 

- all schools 
Thursday 2 May 2024  

May day Monday 6 May 2024  

Local holiday Friday 24 and Monday 27 May 2024  

June 2024  

Summer break Children finish on Wednesday 26 June 2024  

 


